BNP 65 PRESSURE BLAST CABINET
EFFICIENTLY AND AFFORDABLY CLEAN, DEBURR, PEEN, OR FINISH PARTS
IMPORTANT:
SAFETY
• Full-length, neoprene-on-fabric gloves
resist wear and protect operator.
• Ceiling-mounted, 50W LED light fixture
with abrasive resistant cover for

900 CFM: (25 m3/m) 2HP, 220V, 3PH, 60HZ,  (1.5KW, 220V,
3PH, 50HZ)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model-Recl-D/C
Conv.
Single
Phase
Conv.
Three
Phase
Ship Wt.
lb (kg)
BNP-65P-600 CDC
BNP-65P-600 RPH
BNP-65PM-900 CDC
BNP-65PM-900 RPH
28094
24784
28095
27451
1,140 (517)
2,100 (953)
1,290 (585)
2,100 (953)
COMPLETE SYSTEM
CABINET
BLAST RECLAIM SYSTEM
G
A B
C
D E
F
H
I
BNP-65P
A - 36.5” deep
B - 42” wide
C - 79” high
CDC-1
D - 42” deep
E - 34” wide
F - 94” high
BM and 600 cfm
Reclaimer
G - 39” deep
H - 37” wide
I - 79” high
Space required depends on configurations, options and work flow.
Allow space for operator and maintenance access. See mainte-

900 CFM: (25 m3/m) 2HP, 220V, 3PH, 60HZ, (1.5KW, 220V,
3PH, 50HZ); For three phase motors, specify 230v or 460v.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model-Recl-D/C
Conv.
Three
Phase
Ship Wt.
lb (kg)
BNP-220P-900 CDC-1
BNP-220P-900 RPH-2
BNP-220PM-900 CDC-1
BNP-220PM-900 RPH-2
28169
24193
28170
27455
1,445 (655)
2,265 (1027)
1,445 (655)
2,265 (1027)
COMPLETE SYSTEM
CABINET
BLAST RECLAIM SYSTEM
BNP-220P
A - 40” deep
B - 56” wide
C - 83.5” high
CDC-1
D - 42” deep
E - 34” wide
F - 94” high
BM and 900 cfm
Reclaimer
G - 34” deep
H - 29” wide
I - 93” high
Space required depends on configurations, options and work flow.
Allow space for operator and maintenance access. See mainte-
nance access height (MAH) below.
Model illustrated: BNP 220P-900 CDC-1/900 CFM Reclaimer
and CDC-1 Filter
Working Chamber
  • 50”wide (1270 mm)
  • 39” deep (991 mm)
  • 43” high (1092 mm)
Window (safety glass)
  • 19.5” wide (495 mm)
  • 12.5” high (318 mm)
Door Opening
Our exclusive media reclaim-
ers continuously extract dust
and debris and return properly
sized, usable media to the blast
system. The standard reclaimer
handles all non-metallic media.
For metallic media, choose from
the two PM models. The reclaim-
er, mounted atop the pressure
vessel, automatically refills the
blast system with clean, recycled
media. The versatile design of
our larger reclaimers lets you
quickly adapt the system to your
changing needs.
Dust and Fines
Exhausted to
Dust Collector
TO DUST COLLECTOR
FROM BLAST
CABINET
Reuseable media